4607EA51H01363 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4607EA51H01363 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4607EA51H01363
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION IO NICU PTAFG PU V0 DSH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.480" (12.20mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE D-Shape
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Taffeta (NI/CU)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 4 Weeks
LENGTH 13.630" (346.20mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.201" (5.10mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD -
4607EA51H01363
Part Number: 4607EA51H01363
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description IO NICU PTAFG PU V0 DSH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.4607EA51H01363.pdf
2.4607EA51H01363.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4607EA51H01363
1.4607EA51H01363.pdf
2.4607EA51H01363.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4607M-101-154LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 6 RES 150K OHM 7SIP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4607M-101-153LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 6 RES 15K OHM 7SIP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
46077
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 4.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4607M-101-151LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 6 RES 150 OHM 7SIP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4607M-101-222LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 6 RES 2.2K OHM 7SIP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
46078
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 5.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
460773-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CRIMPER INSUL F
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
46075
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 4.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4607AE51H00810
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 DSH
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4607M-101-103LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 6 RES 10K OHM 7SIP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
46076
Manufacturers:  Wiha
Description:  SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 4.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4607M-101-105LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  RES ARRAY 6 RES 1M OHM 7SIP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ